DRAWINGS
KSEHT ELECTRIC FAN HEATER
WITH THERMOSTAT
Kooltronic, Inc., 30 Pennington-Hopewell Road, P.O. Box 240, Pennington, NJ 08534-0240
Tel: (609) 466-3400       Fax: (609) 466-1114       kooltronic.com        sales@kooltronic.com
 .3
 [6.5]
 A

kseht.qxd (1/25) (CDR: 20618)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Suitability of this product for its intended use and any associated risks must be determined by the end customer/buyer in
its final application.
Dimensions, inches [mm], are for reference only and are subject to change.
Model Voltage Hz.
Heating
Power
(Watts)*
Airflow
CFM**
Dimensions
(HxWxD)
(Inches)
Weight
lbs.
KSEHT125 115 50/60 125 16 5.5x4.0x4.5 1.8
KSEHT200 115 50/60 200 16 5.5x4.0x4.5 1.8
KSEHT400 115 50/60 400 26 7.5x4.0x4.5 3.0
KSEHT800 115 50/60 800 26 7.5x4.0x4.5 3.0
K2SEHT125 230 50/60 125 16 5.5x4.0x4.5 1.8
K2SEHT200 230 50/60 200 16 5.5x4.0x4.5 1.8
K2SEHT400 230 50/60 400 26 7.5x4.0x4.5 3.0
K2SEHT800 230 50/60 800 26 7.5x4.0x4.5 3.0
* At 50°F.
** Free blowing.
DESCRIPTION
Compact high-performance fan heaters prevent formation